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To                                                                                                                          28th June, 2024 
The Manager 
Listing Department 
BSE Limited                                                  
PhirozeJeejebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400 001  
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Listing 
Regulations") 
 
Ref: Scrip Code: 526137 
 
Pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of the Listing Regulations, this is to inform you that the 
Company has received the Letter / E-mail from the Shareholder for.the loss of Share 
Certificate. Details of same are given below: 
 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

Old 
Certificate 
No. 

Folio No. Distinctive 
Numbers 

No. of 
Shares 

Ajay N Shah 44906 
44908 
44909 
44910 
44911 

0014494 48650 – 48749 
48850 – 48949 
48950 – 49049 
49050 – 49149 
49150 – 49249 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

Total    500 
 
Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge. 
 
Thanking you 
Yours sincerely 
 
For Shetron Limited 
 
 
 
Jyoti Kumari 
Company Secretary 
M.no- A37403 
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